National Championships Belarus WE - Road Race

| 2018
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01/07/2018 | Okm | 13 starting
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MCC BIRYUK Karalina

MCC KIPTSIKAVA Nastassia
MCC TSERAKH Hanna

MCC DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya
MCC SAFONAVA Anastasia

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
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MCC KUCHYNSKAYA Maryna
MCC NASKOVICH Taisa
MCC SAVENKA Ina

CSR AMIALIUSIK Alena

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00



